

Fee Sheet 2020

Full Days (8am - 6pm)		Under 3	Over 3
		2020	2020
5 Days	Weekly	£376.80	£319.20
3 5043	Monthly	£1,570.00	£1,330.00
4 Days	Weekly	£343.68	£284.16
	Monthly	£1,432.00	£1,184.00
3 Days	Weekly	£257.76	£213.12
	Monthly	£1,074.00	£888.00
2 Days	Weekly	£171.84	£142.0
	Monthly	£716.00	£592.0
1 Day (Monday & Fridays only)	Weekly	£85.92	£71.0
	Monthly	£358.00	£296.0
Mornings Only (8.00am - 1.00pm)			
5 Mornings	Weekly	£237.60	£205.2
	Monthly	£990.00	£855.0
4 Mornings	Weekly	£190.08	£164.1
	Monthly	£792.00	£684.0
3 Mornings	Weekly	£142.56	£123.1
	Monthly	£594.00	£513.0
2 Mornings	Weekly	£95.04	£82.0
	Monthly	£396.00	£342.0
1 Morning (Monday & Fridays only)	Weekly	£47.52	£41.0
	Monthly	£198.00	£171.0
Afternoons Only (1pm - 6pm)		£0.05	£0.0
5 Afternoons	Weekly	£213.60	£184.8
	Monthly	£890.00	£770.0
4 Afternoons	Weekly	£170.88	£147.8
	Monthly	£712.00	£616.0
3 Afternoons	Weekly	£128.16	£110.8
	Monthly	£534.00	£462.0
2 Afternoons	Weekly	£85.44	£73.9
	Monthly	£356.00	£308.0
1 Afternoon (Monday & Fridays only)	Weekly	£42.72	£36.9
1 Arternoon (Monday & Fridays only)	Monthly	£178.00	£154.0
Other, Extra sessions		Under 3	Over
Extra Day		86.00	76.0
Extra Morning		52.00	46.0
Extra Afternoon		46.00	41.0
Extra Afternoon			
Extra Afternoon Extra Hour		15.00	15.0

With Funding Over 3			
	30 Hrs		
15 Hrs	If eligible		
64 447 00	6004.00		
£1,117.00	£904.00		
£971.00	£758.00		
£675.00	£462.00		
£379.00	£308.00		
£154.00	N/A		
	·		
£642.00	£500.00		
£471.00	£400.00		
£300.00	N/A		
£200.00	N/A		
2200.00	1,47.		
£100.00	N/A		
1100.00	IV/A		
£557.00	£415.00		
2337.00	2.13.00		
£403.00	£332.00		
1403.00	1332.00		
£249.00	N/A		
1249.00	IV/A		
£166.00	N/A		
£166.00	IN/A		
C02.00	NI/A		
£83.00	N/A		

Please Note:

To ensure the fees are same for each month, we have calculated the fees over the year with 38 weeks of funding and dividing it by 12

The Nursery will be closed during the Christmas period. The fees are calculated on the basis of 50 weeks. Payments are required on the **first of the month**, in advance. Part monthly fees are calculated on pro-rata basis Please note that there is no reduction in fees for absence due to holidays or sickness.

Registration

A non-refundable registration fee of £50 together with a completed registration form is required to place your child at the North Harrow Nursery.

Deposit

A deposit of £ 100 shall be paid to the nursery on the acceptance of the offer.

The deposit will be deducted from the final fee invoice.

Please note a one month notice period is required for the termination of contract or a change of session.

Funded fees are calculated at extra charges over the year taking account of half term, additional weeks over and above the funded 38 weeks, plus additional costs for meals and sundries @ £13 per session

There will be a charge of £10.00 for any cheques that are returned un-paid by your bank